THE DATASHEET OF
MF-MSHT110KX-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MF-MSHT Series – PTC Resettable Fuses
Features
■ High power ratings with higher hold
currents at elevated temperatures
■ Operating temperature range from -40 °C

■ RoHS compliant*
Electrical Characteristics
Model
Vmax Imax
Ihold Itrip Resistance Max. Time
To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency Recognition
AEC-Q200
Compliantat 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C
Watts cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps RMin. R1Max.** Amps Seconds Typical E174545 R 50384138
MF-MSHT020KX 42 40 0.20 1.0 0.5 4.5 8.0 0.1 1.2 ✓ ✓ ✓
MF-MSHT035KX 36 40 0.35 1.75 0.3 2.6 8.0 0.1 1.2 ✓ ✓ ✓
MF-MSHT050KX 30 40 0.50 2.5 0.18 1.6 8.0 0.1 1.2 ✓ ✓ ✓
MF-MSHT075KX 30 40 0.75 3.75 0.09 0.85 8.0 5.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
MF-MSHT110KX 16 40 1.10 5.5 0.05 0.45 8.0 5.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
MF-MSHT125KX  9 40 1.25 6.25 0.03 0.30 8.0 5.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
MF-MSHT150KX  9 40 1.50 6.0 0.022 0.20 10.0 5.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
MF-MSHT175KX  9 40 1.75 7.0 0.018 0.17 10.0 5.0 1.5 ✓ ✓ ✓
**R1Max. measured 24 hours post reflow
*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their